
PC Academic Calendar 2019 
 

Quarter 1: January 7 – March 15, 2019 

Public Holidays: 

 February 19 (Tue) :  Makha Bucha Day 

 

Quarter 2: April 1 – June 7, 2019 

Public Holidays: 

 April 8 (Mon) :  Substitution holiday for Chakri Day 
 April 15 – 16 (Mon-Tue) :  Songkran Thai New Year Festival 
 May 6 (Mon) : Coronation Day (To be announced) 
 May 9 (Thu) :  Royal Ploughing Ceremony 
 May 20 (Mon):  Substitution holiday for Visakha Bucha Day 

 

Quarter 3: June 17 – August 23, 2019 

Public Holidays: 

 July 16 (Tue) :   Asarnhabucha Day 
 July 17 (Wed) :   Buddhist Lent (Begin) Day 
 July 29 (Mon) :   His Majesty the King Rama X’s Birthday 
 August 12 (Mon):   Her Majesty the Queen’s Birthday 

 

Quarter 4: September 16 – November 22, 2019 

Public Holidays: 

 October 2 (Wed) :  MU Graduation Commencement  
Ceremony 

 October 14 (Mon) : Substitution holiday for the passing of 
the King Bhumibol Memorial Day 

 October 23 (Wed) :  Chulalongkorn Day 


